JKCKYpCUMOHHaA nporpaMmMma Ha Tennoxopae lcon of the Seas no mapuwpyty [leHb B
Mope - Manamu - Koko-Kan - LLlapnotrta AManua - duauncoypr ¢ 23.08.2026 no

25.08.2026

23.08, BockpeceHbe JeHb B MOpe

24.08, lNoHepenbHUK JleHb B MOpe

27.08, YeTBepr

22.08, Cy66oTa

29.08, Cy66oT1a

28.08, MNaTHuua

26.08, Cpega

25.08, BTopHUK

IdeHb B MOpe

Maunamu

Maunamu

Koko-Kan

LWWapnotTa AManus

dununcoypr

MpubbiTHe

MpubbiTHe

MpubbiTHe

MpubbiTHe

: 06:00

: 08:30

: 07:00

: 08:00

OTnpaBneHne

OTnpaBneHne

OTnpaBneHne

OTnpaBneHne

:16:30

:17:00

: 14:30

: 18:00



